
 

Senior 3XI 

Date Opposition Ground Address Time 

Saturday 5 October 2013 Wonga Park Wonga Park Reserve 
Old Yarra Road 
Wonga Park 

1:00pm 

Saturday 12 October 2013 Warrandyte Warrandyte Reserve 
Taroona Road 
Warrandyte 

1:00pm 

Saturday 19 October 2013 Sth Warrandyte Sasses Reserve 
Sasses Avenue 
Bayswater 

1:00pm 

Saturday 26 October 2013 Chirnside Park Sasses Reserve 
Sasses Avenue 
Bayswater 

1:00pm 

Saturday 2 November 2013 Scoresby/Ferndale Exner Reserve 
Stud Road 
Scoresby 

1:00pm 

Saturday 9 November 2013 Croydon Ranges Silcock Reserve 
William Road 
Croydon 

1:00pm 

Saturday 16 & 23 November 
2013 Scoresby/Ferndale Saasses Reserve 

Sasses Avenue 
Bayswater 

1:00pm 

30 November & 7 December 
2013 Croydon Ranges Sasses Reserve 

Sasses Avenue 
Bayswater 

1:00pm 

Saturday 14 & 21 December 
2013 Wantirna South Lewis Park Reserve 

Lewis Road 
Wantirna South 

1:00pm 

Saturday 11 January 2014 Warrandyte Warrandyte Reserve 
Taroona Road 
Warrandyte 

1:00pm 

Saturday 18 January 2014 Wonga Park Wonga Park Reserve 
Old Yarra Road 
Wonga Park 

1:00pm 
 

Saturday 25 January & 1 
February 2014 Wonga Park Sasses Reserve 

Sasses Avenue 
Bayswater 
 

1:00pm 



Saturday 8 & 15 February 2014 Chirnside Park Sasses Reserve 
Sasses Avenue 
Bayswater 

1:00pm 

Saturday 22 February & 
Saturday 1 March 2014 Sth Warrandyte Coleman Reserve 

Coleman Road 
Sth Warrandyte 

1:00pm 

 

“Marching on Together” 


